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Industrial Welding Transition (WLTP) 480508
Certificate of Completion

This certificate of completion is offered under the Veterans Opportunity to Work Act (VOW) in conjunction with the welding industry and
is designed for service members transitioning out of the military to gain job skills though instruction and hands-on labs with the goal of
preparation for civilian employment.

WLDG 1323

WLDG 1434

WLDG 1457

WLDG 2447

WLDG 2453

Total Hours

Total Clock Hours

Welding Safety, Tools, and Equipment”
Introduction to Gas Tungsten Arc Welding *
Intermediate Shielded Metal Arc Welding*
Advanced Gas Metal Arc Welding
Advanced Pipe Welding*

“Courses stackable towards AAS Welding (WLD21)

Cr/Clock
3/96
3/144
4/96
4/96
4/144
19
576
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