

Industrial Welding Transition (WLTP) 480508 Certificate of Completion

This certificate of completion is offered under the Veterans Opportunity to Work Act (VOW) in conjunction with the welding industry and is designed for service members transitioning out of the military to gain job skills though instruction and hands-on labs with the goal of preparation for civilian employment.

			Cr/Clock
WLDG	1323	Welding Safety, Tools, and Equipment ⁺	3/96
WLDG	1434	Introduction to Gas Tungsten Arc Welding +	3/144
WLDG	1457	Intermediate Shielded Metal Arc Welding ⁺	4/96
WLDG	2447	Advanced Gas Metal Arc Welding	4/96
WLDG	2453	Advanced Pipe Welding ⁺	4/144
Total Hours			19
Total Clock Hours			576

⁺Courses stackable towards AAS Welding (WLD21)